
SATURDAY PEE WEE

SATURDAY OPEN 4D

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
2 TEAGAN POLANSKY ROYALTON, MN ED 15.338 1 1D 1 $ 29

10 TEAGAN POLANSKY ROYALTON, MN SPARKY 16.402 2 1D 2 $ 24
7 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN FANCY 19.516 3 1D 3 $ 19
9 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN PARTY PEDRO 21.588 4 1D 4 $ 14
6 HOLLEY JOHNSON HIBBING, MN NUGGET 24.810 5 1D 5 $ 9
4 HADLEY MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN LADYBUG 24.972 6 1D 6 $ 5
3 LETTI SCHOUMAKER HAM LAKE, MN RALPH 25.055 7 1D 7 $ -
1 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND THUNDER 39.620 8 1D 8 $ -
8 MADALYNN SUTER , NELSON 48.275 9 1D 9 $ -
5 JERSEY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN RALPH 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
NCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.294 1 1D 1 $ 519
NCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD RARE KELLY 14.377 2 1D 2 $ 429
58 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN GOTTA MOMENT 14.472 3 1D 3 $ 340

NCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN FABULOUS MAGNOLIA 14.510 4 1D 4 $ 250
50 MIKALIE MAUNU DULUTH, MN CHARMER GUY 14.518 5 1D 5 $ 161
64 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.520 6 1D 6 $ 89
19 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.528 7 1D 7 $ -

NCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN STREAK OF FROST N FAME 14.565 8 1D 8 $ -
NCO KELLY COOK PIERSON, IA STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 14.578 9 1D 9 $ -
NCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.595 10 1D 10 $ -
59 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LAST CHANCE FLING 14.604 11 1D 11 $ -

NCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.606 12 1D 12 $ -
NCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JD JACKSON KANDYMAN 14.627 13 1D 13 $ -
NCO PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 14.640 14 1D 14 $ -
NCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD ABSOLUT OKEY 14.643 15 1D 15 $ -
NCO SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 14.659 16 1D 16 $ -
NCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD RF LED ME TO FORTUNE 14.670 17 1D 17 $ -
25 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.674 18 1D 18 $ -
20 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 14.690 19 1D 19 $ -
18 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.698 20 1D 20 $ -

NCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 14.733 21 1D 21 $ -
44 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.769 22 1D 22 $ -

NCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 14.783 23 1D 23 $ -
62 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 14.788 24 1D 24 $ -

NCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 14.803 25 2D 1 $ 445
NCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.823 26 2D 2 $ 368
NCO HEATHER PAUMEN SOUTH HAVEN, MN LIONSPRETTYLILHAYDAY 14.825 27 2D 3 $ 291

3 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS AND FAMOUS 14.849 28 2D 4 $ 215
NCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.859 29 2D 5 $ 138
56 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI STREAKNFORCASHNROSES 14.882 30 2D 6 $ 77

NCO BROOKLYN HITI , SHAREALILFAME 14.907 31 2D 7 $ -
NCO RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 14.921 32 2D 8 $ -
NCO CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 14.925 33 2D 9 $ -
NCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.928 34 2D 10 $ -
NCO JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 14.993 35 2D 11 $ -
NCO MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN MS OKEYS SEIS 15.002 36 2D 12 $ -
23 EVA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN SAWYERCHICK 15.014 37 2D 13 $ -



13 JAMIE LENZNER SPARTA, WI FR LEOS LUCK 15.021 38 2D 14 $ -
NCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 15.036 39 2D 15 $ -
NCO HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH ILLUMINATING SAPPHIRE 15.044 40 2D 16 $ -
NCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN GOLDMINE DESIGN 15.046 41 2D 17 $ -
72 BERLYNN WALLER MINNETRISTA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 15.070 42 2D 18 $ -
67 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 15.073 43 2D 19 $ -

NCO AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN RDC LETTALEADERLEAD 15.074 44 2D 20 $ -
NCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 15.084 45 2D 21 $ -
37 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI ST HERECOMESTHESTORM 15.087 46 2D 22 $ -

NCO DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN STREAKERS FLINGTOFAM 15.096 47 2D 23 $ -
NCO HEATHER PAUMEN SOUTH HAVEN, MN REACHIN FOR A GUN 15.111 48 2D 24 $ -
28 TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.119 49 2D 25 $ -
76 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI STILETTOS N WISKY 15.123 50 2D 26 $ -

NCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 15.125 51 2D 27 $ -
53 CRYSTAL HELMIN NORTH BRANCH, MN RARE MOON RISING 15.147 52 2D 28 $ -
46 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI GIVEMEASMOOCH 15.162 53 2D 29 $ -

NCO SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.195 54 2D 30 $ -
NCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 15.197 55 2D 31 $ -
NCO BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND JC NITROS AMARETTO 15.224 56 2D 32 $ -

2 KAMRYN BRANDEN PINEWOOD, MN GQH FRENCH FIESTA 15.225 57 2D 33 $ -
NCO TERRA MITZEL HUDSON, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 15.227 58 2D 34 $ -
75 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BOBBI LU 15.258 59 2D 35 $ -
45 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 15.269 60 2D 36 $ -
4 MIKALIE MAUNU DULUTH, MN HEZA FAST FRENCH GUY 15.306 61 3D 1 $ 296

32 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.314 62 3D 2 $ 245
7 AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN SF SHECOULDBEFRENCH 15.320 63 3D 3 $ 194

43 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.335 64 3D 4 $ 143
41 BROOKLYN HITI , GFQ CHICACEO 15.336 65 3D 5 $ 92
27 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.338 66 3D 6 $ 51
12 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 15.354 67 3D 7 $ -

NCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.354 67 3D 7 $ -
NCO EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.360 69 3D 9 $ -
22 JESSICA STOGSDILL MAUSTON, WI SO STREAKING SLICK 15.374 70 3D 10 $ -

NCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.404 71 3D 11 $ -
NCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 15.447 72 3D 12 $ -
NCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 15.479 73 3D 13 $ -
NCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 15.495 74 3D 14 $ -
78 AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN GYPSY 15.497 75 3D 15 $ -
49 ASHLEY GROSS HINES, MN FIRED UP FRENCHLADY 15.509 76 3D 16 $ -
5 ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOVIN N GROOVIN 15.518 77 3D 17 $ -

NCO MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI CHROMED UP N ROYAL 15.523 78 3D 18 $ -
NCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.569 79 3D 19 $ -
NCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI SLY DOG 15.605 80 3D 20 $ -
42 AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.637 81 3D 21 $ -
6 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK 15.644 82 3D 22 $ -

29 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI SHAKA IN YOUR SOCKS 15.650 83 3D 23 $ -
21 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.653 84 3D 24 $ -

NCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 15.653 84 3D 24 $ -
NCO KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 15.723 86 3D 26 $ -
14 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.725 87 3D 27 $ -

NCO LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 15.739 88 3D 28 $ -
31 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 15.749 89 3D 29 $ -

NCO COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN EYE LITTLE LENA 15.776 90 3D 30 $ -



77 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.790 91 3D 31 $ -
65 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.792 92 3D 32 $ -

NCO KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.805 93 4D 1 $ 222
34 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.840 94 4D 2 $ 184
74 JENA SCOTT MONDOVI, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 15.851 95 4D 3 $ 146

NCO COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN PARTY LIKE ITS 99 15.913 96 4D 4 $ 107
NCO MADDY FRUTH , SBC SOLDIER GIRL 15.963 97 4D 5 $ 69
NCO SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS , MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16.007 98 4D 6 $ 38
16 KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.042 99 4D 7 $ -
55 SUMMER SCHEPPER CLAYTON, WI SHORTY 16.066 100 4D 8 $ -
68 MICHELLE COOPER DULUTH, MN SWEET SMOOTH ABBY 16.173 101 4D 9 $ -
52 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 16.174 102 4D 10 $ -
17 ANEESA SUTTON BLACKDUCK, MN FIREWATER ON A ROLL 16.175 103 4D 11 $ -
57 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 16.235 104 4D 12 $ -
73 NIKKI FREIHEIT OSTRANDER, MN ROSE 16.287 105 4D 13 $ -

NCO AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN COMING IN HAUTE 16.307 106 4D 14 $ -
NCO ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PATROL THE WAGONS 16.328 107 4D 15 $ -
60 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.376 108 4D 16 $ -
40 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.609 109 4D 17 $ -
26 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.683 110 4D 18 $ -
39 ALLIE NELSON ELK RIVER, MN PADDYS O CAT 17.732 111 4D 19 $ -
33 SUE BERG BLOOMINGTON, MN JUDGE GOLDSEEKER 18.690 112 4D 20 $ -

NCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 24.201 113 4D 21 $ -
35 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 914.705 $ -
69 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 914.808 $ -

NCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 914.976 $ -
54 MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN FK FLYIN MISS ELVIS 914.979 $ -
11 DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 914.992 $ -
70 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 915.083 $ -
30 RACHEL ERICKSON WOODBURY, MN PISTOL ANNY 915.270 $ -
10 ANNA WOOG INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAST FRENCH ROSE 915.391 $ -
38 KELLY ZINK CARLTON, MN FUELIN A LEGEND 915.422 $ -

NCO CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN FROSTY ROSE 915.438 $ -
36 HEIDI RENNEMO NORTHOME, MN PR DANG LOOK AT ME 915.460 $ -
1 JENNA SADERGASKI FOREST LAKE, MN TEE JAY TONTO 915.535 $ -
9 TORI NORICK DULUTH, MN DASHING LAKE 915.691 $ -

61 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 915.735 $ -
24 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 916.021 $ -
51 HAYDEN PAUMEN , ROSIE 916.177 $ -
71 ARLENE BAYER BELGRADE, MN DANDY DOC FROST 916.415 $ -
66 ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD REYK IT RALPH 920.163 $ -
15 SUMMER SCHEPPER CLAYTON, WI ASHWOOD STORM WARNING 920.659 $ -
63 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN RD CUTTERS JACK 922.217 $ -
47 CASSANDRA WITT HENNING, MN DASH MADE ME BLAZE 999.999 $ -

NCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 999.999 $ -
NCO BETH CHECK TOMAH, WI JJ MISS FROSTED 999.999 $ -
NCO TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 14.659 1 1D 1 $ 128
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.698 2 1D 2 $ 85

SATURDAY AOIF SIDEPOT



ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.859 3 1D 3 $ -
RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 14.921 4 1D 4 $ -
JAMIE LENZNER SPARTA, WI FR LEOS LUCK 15.021 5 1D 5 $ -

SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BOBBI LU 15.258 6 1D 6 $ -
MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.404 7 1D 7 $ -

TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 15.495 8 1D 8 $ -
MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI CHROMED UP N ROYAL 15.523 9 1D 9 $ -
MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI SLY DOG 15.605 10 1D 10 $ -

JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 15.749 11 2D 1 $ 85
JENA SCOTT MONDOVI, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 15.851 12 2D 2 $ 57

ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PATROL THE WAGONS 16.328 13 2D 3 $ -
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 24.201 14 2D 4 $ -

ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 916.021 $ -
TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.595 1 1D 1 $ 104
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.859 2 1D 2 $ -
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.928 3 1D 3 $ -

SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.195 4 2D 1 $ 62
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.338 5 2D 2 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 15.479 6 2D 3 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS , MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16.007 7 3D 1 $ 42
MICHELLE COOPER DULUTH, MN SWEET SMOOTH ABBY 16.173 8 3D 2 $ -
ANEESA SUTTON BLACKDUCK, MN FIREWATER ON A ROLL 16.175 9 3D 3 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.683 10 3D 4 $ -
KELLY ZINK CARLTON, MN FUELIN A LEGEND 915.422 $ -

ARLENE BAYER BELGRADE, MN DANDY DOC FROST 916.415 $ -
BETH CHECK TOMAH, WI JJ MISS FROSTED 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.606 1 1D 1 $ 119
OCO CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.674 2 1D 2 $ 79
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.769 3 1D 3 $ -
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 14.783 4 1D 4 $ -
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 14.788 5 1D 5 $ -
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 14.803 6 1D 6 $ -
OCO EVA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN SAWYERCHICK 15.014 7 1D 7 $ -
OCO AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN RDC LETTALEADERLEAD 15.074 8 1D 8 $ -
OCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 15.084 9 1D 9 $ -
OCO TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.119 10 2D 1 $ 102
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI STILETTOS N WISKY 15.123 11 2D 2 $ 68

2 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.256 12 2D 3 $ -
OCO AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN SF SHECOULDBEFRENCH 15.320 13 2D 4 $ -
OCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 15.354 14 2D 5 $ -
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.404 15 2D 6 $ -
OCO AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN GYPSY 15.497 16 2D 7 $ -
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI SLY DOG 15.605 17 2D 8 $ -
OCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.725 18 3D 1 $ 68

1 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY 15.728 19 3D 2 $ 45

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D



OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.790 20 3D 3 $ -
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.792 21 3D 4 $ -
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.840 22 3D 5 $ -
OCO KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.042 23 3D 6 $ -
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 16.235 24 4D 1 $ 85
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 914.705 $ -
OCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 914.808 $ -
OCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 914.976 $ -
OCO ANNA WOOG INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAST FRENCH ROSE 915.391 $ -

3 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN RD CUTTERS JACK 915.977 $ -
OCO HAYDEN PAUMEN , ROSIE 916.177 $ -
OCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE , MEDORA CHROME 999.999 $ -


